
Exciting data about cancer will go here. 
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur 
adipisicing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor 
incididunt ut labore et dolore. 
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Mugs don’t save lives. Instead of a mug, we gave an 
app to nurses to monitor their patients. Compliance 
went up by XXX%.

Learn more

Forget the mugs.
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DIABETES

% of diabetes patients compliant with their medication

91-100%
81-90%
71-80%
61-70%
0-60%

Learn more

Content about DUR and closing gaps in care 
specific to diabetes goes here. Very short with 
an introduction to advanced pharmacy.

General population Medco members

A better approach to:
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Pilot program about same-day delivery here. Lorem 
ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipisicing elit, 
sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt.

Learn more

The future of mail.
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Site will scale to 
accomodate all 

screen resolutions. 
Especially mobile.
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WISER GIVEAWAYS

FASTER DELIVERY

BETTER OUTCOMES

SMARTER CARE

Mugs don’t save lives. Instead of a 
mug, we gave an app to nurses to 

monitor their patients. Compliance 
went up by XXX%.

Forget the mugs.

MAKING MEDICINE SMARTER
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